
RC 250 R 2013 <2013><EU><F8199M0>
COOLING SYSTEM

14138

Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity

1 B3335010000 RADIATOR 1.00

2 58035016000 RADIATOR CAP SMALL 20,3 PSI 1.00

3 0025060106 HH collar screw M6x10 TX30 2.00

4 0603061202 COPPER GASKET 6X12X2 2.00

5 B3335065000 EXPANSION TANK 1.00

6 B3335090050 VENTILATION HOSE 160MM 1.00

7 B3335090070 VENTILATION HOSE 220MM 1.00

8 GP3350120100 RUBBER DAMPER 3.00

9 B3335003000 BUSH F. RADIATOR MOUNTING 2.00

10 0025060256 HH collar screw M6x25 TX30 1.00

11 0912060253 AH SCREW DIN0912-M 6X25 1.00

12 M3235012000 LOCATOR PIN 1.00

13 B3335013000 LOWER RADIATOR BRACKET 1.00

14 B3306016000 R-CLIP SMALL 1.00

15 0025050126 HH collar screw M5x12 TX30 1.00

16 B3335014000 WATER HOSE D19 / 90° 1.00

17 B3335015000 WATER HOSE D19 / 45° 1.00

18 76235028000 Hose clamp GEMI 20-32 4.00

19 60011252000 TEMPERAT.-SENSOR WATER LC8 02 ONLY FOR LC4
ADVENTURE

1.00

21 B3335100000 RADIATOR DUCT 1.00

22 0024060123 COLLAR SCREW M6X12 TX 300 TPI Erzbergrodeo 4.00

23 B3335101000 RADIATOR DUCT SEAL PLATE 1.00

24 0770078040 O-RING 78,00X4,00 VITON 2.00

25 44011076140 CABLE TIE 140/2,5MM BLACK 2.00

26 0770010125 O-RING 10X1,25 VITON 1.00

27 58038022000 CU-seal ring DIN7603-12X18X1.5 1.00


